 www.elma.com06|20 1|3
11/65/EU)
KNOBS
K1 METAL
DATASHEET
K1 METAL KNOBS
PRODUCT VARIETY
 ■ Knob design: Shape, Shaper, Dimple, Pure, Robot,

K1 METAL
DATASHEET
Dimensions and ordering information
SHAPE, DIMENSION AND PART NUMBER
Tolerances unless otherwise specified: DIN ISO 2768-m
SHAFT DIAMETER
Ø d        stock type*
PART NUMBER
SILVER BLACK
3 mm K1-SH-S30 K1-SH-B30
3.18 mm (1/8") K1-SH-S32 K1-SH-B32
4 mm K1-SH-S40 K1-SH-B40
6 mm* K1-SH-S60 K1-SH-B60
6.35 mm (1/4") K1-SH-S64 K1-SH-B64
 3 mm K1-SR-S30 K1-SR-B30
3.18 mm (1/8") K1-SR-S32 K1-SR-B32
4 mm K1-SR-S40 K1-SR-B40
6 mm* K1-SR-S60 K1-SR-B60
6.35 mm (1/4") K1-SR-S64 K1-SR-B64
3 mm K1-DM-S30 K1-DM-B30
3.18 mm (1/8") K1-DM-S32 K1-DM-B32
4 mm K1-DM-S40 K1-DM-B40
6 mm* K1-DM-S60 K1-DM-B60
6.35 mm (1/4") K1-DM-S64 K1-DM-B64
 3 mm K1-PR-S30 K1-PR-B30
3.18 mm (1/8") K1-PR-S32 K1-PR-B32
4 mm K1-PR-S40 K1-PR-B40
6 mm* K1-PR-S60 K1-PR-B60
6.35 mm (1/4") K1-PR-S64 K1-PR-B64
3 mm K1-RB-S30 K1-RB-B30
3.18 mm (1/8") K1-RB-S32 K1-RB-B32
4 mm K1-RB-S40 K1-RB-B40
6 mm* K1-RB-S60 K1-RB-B60
6.35 mm (1/4") K1-RB-S64 K1-RB-B64
 3 mm K1-SC-S30 K1-SC-B30
3.18 mm (1/8") K1-SC-S32 K1-SC-B32
4 mm K1-SC-S40 K1-SC-B40
6 mm* K1-SC-S60 K1-SC-B60
6.35 mm (1/4") K1-SC-S64 K1-SC-B64
3 mm K1-CN-S30 K1-CN-B30
3.18 mm (1/8") K1-CN-S32 K1-CN-B32
4 mm K1-CN-S40 K1-CN-B40
6mm* K1-CN-S60 K1-CN-B60